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
LINDA OLSON*
www.lindaolsonrealtor.com

RGER

hton Ridge
model with
in quaint

travertine

HUGE WOW FACTOR!
$417,500

All brick 2100 sq. ft. 3 bdrm DEL
RAY model with impressive list of
upgrades including construction
% enhancement. Located in affluent
4 Rockwood Ridge of family friendly

TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

58 BELMONT BLVD.,

GEORGETOWN
$569,900

Elegant 4 bedroom home,

sweeping central

staircase,

open
entertainment

style kitchen/family area

Wl with walkout secluded land-
i scaped
* | yard, attached 2

side

car garage. 2
MLS# W221868 |

Are you looking for a 3 b/r detached brick bungalow located within
walking distance to shopping, schools, park, etc. etc.? Great location,
finished basement with full washroom. This is the first time this home will
be up for sale. Great backyard. Call Mike Adams* to book your show-

ing.

$329,000

MIKE ADAMS*

PRIME LOCATION
$529,000

Great 0.44 acre in town lot!
4 Superb 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath family
home with 2 car garage &
inground pool. Updated kit.,
main flr family rm with fireplace
& w/o to screened in 3 season
sunrm & deck
overlooking pool,
min. from Elora-Cataract Trail and everything downtown Erin offers,
including Centre 2000, school & shopping! MLS#X2217964

www.al-liz.com
aer&plan

ALLAN ALLS*

IMPECCABLE SITUATION! $759,000
Immaculate modern renovated bungalow on nice 1.5 acre lot.
Huge 60' x 40' Workshop heated 100 amp. 2 driveways. Serene
and private country setting. Excellent location! Paved road.

MICHAEL BARON*
www.MikeBaron.ca

IMMACULATE
DETACHED
HOME
$314,000
- Located on child safe
quiet court. Close to all
amenities. Finished
basement with rec room.
Large eat-in kitchen with
w/o to
excellent
sized
backyard
with deck.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

DON'T MISS THIS
ONE $249,900

| This end unit townhome is situated on a
dead end street great for kids. Welcoming
front entrance with french door leading into
open concept living area and kitchen with a
cozy woodburning fireplace. Nicely finished
basement that can be used as a playroom
or media room for the whole family. Brand
| new berber carpet summer
2011. Walkout from kitchen
to interlock patio in private

= nial gardensl

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

10 ACRES $625,000
Want to Watch Sunsets on this privately situated property? This Grgeous Cus-
tom Built Cedar Bungalow has beautiful perennial gardens with hobby farm po-
tential. Immacuate, bright neutral home with a welcoming foyer, crown moulding,
sunny & spacious princial rooms, main floor laundry, open concept family room
w/adjoining library, 800 sq. ft. 2 tiered deck with awesome views! Partially fin-
ished lower level with rec room & 4th bedroom. 10'x16' Garden Shed.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

CHECK OU
$269,0

an excellent locat
gl downtown Acton!

backsplash,
partially finished

newer bathroom, new garage door,
basement with two bedrooms, living room, large workshop
and cold cellar.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

FABULOUS ON 13+ AC - RAVINES & RIVERFRONT $1,950,000
Experience the peace, privacy and elegance of this outstanding 4800
sq. ft, totally unique home. Partially finished 3000 sq ft
lower level has walkout & heated floors. Extra large eat-in
gourmet kitchen overlooks saltwater pool & cabana & low
maintenance grounds.

JOANNE GARDNER*

www.joannegardner.com for virtual tour

INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNIT IN GEORGETOWN FOR SALE $299, 000
Excellent opportunity to own. Stop renting and own this great commer-
cial unit built with 2 main floor office spaces. Large back shop with
12x12 garage door for easy in and out access. Over 20' clearance
height. Approx. 2000 sq. ft plus office space. Not building anymore of
these condo units in Halton (Georgetown). Come look and see.

MIKE ADAMS*

.| Experience the best country
living has to offer in presti-
gious St. George’s Glen, just
10 minutes to Georgetown,
2 peaceful acres~amazing
views. A gardener’s paradise,
with perennial gardens & over
290 planted trees. Over 2500
sg. of living space including
a spacious studio
— e (450 sq. ft.) & fin-

ished basement.
Geothermal heating-cooling=low utility bills. Would also suit
an extended family. Please visit www.helpingyoumoveforward.
ca for more details on this unique estate home.

TAMMY KUDLIK*

$585,000

® rebuilt. Amazing chef's

§ and porcelain floors,
Spectacular 3rd floor
master retreat w/3 sky-
lights, corner gas FP,
stunning ensuite  w/
jacuzzi tub & sep shower.
Must be seen!

JIM LEGERE*

Well kept brick bungalow in

boasts a spacious fenced
pool sized yard. Kitchen has
new counter tops &

GREAT ATTENTION TO DETAIL

Absolute perfection! Elegance and
class throughout with great attention
to detail! Approx. $200,000 in renos.
The interior has been redesigned and

high end appliances, heated slate

T THIS!
00

ion close to
This home

new

kitchen with

hardwood.

EXCEPTIONALLY
WELL MAINTAINED

HOME
In the heart of Georgetown
South. Lots of upgrades
and renovations.
Email me for more info
mcreighton@
remaxcentre.ca

MLS#
W2192797

MARK CREIGHTON*

schools &shopping. MLS # X2217268
LIZ CRIGHTON*

EXECUTIVE 4 BDRM - ONE ACRE LOT - ERIN $659,000
Beautiful home in prime location of Erin. Nicely landscaped lot
with in-ground pool, 3 car garage with walk-in to main floor
laundry, main floor family rm, hrdwd flrs, updated kit. & finished
bsmt. Minutes from Elora-Catarac Trails including Centre 2000,

www.al-liz.com

HOW SWEET IT IS!
$389,000

This beautifully maintained luxury townhome
in Georgetown Estates is a must see! An
abundant amount of closet space in this 3 br
1home. Master br. has his/her w/i closets with
jacuzzi tub in master ensuite. Laundry room
conveniently placed on 2nd flr w/large skylight
= in upper hallway. Kitchen w/oak cabinetry &
large pantry. B/I/D/washer, stove,
fridge. LR/DR combo w/oak
staircase open to cozy family
room with w/o to patio & private
fenced yard.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

COMING SOON
$360,000
DOUG MEAL*

$619,000

cabinets, separate dining

magnificent

hardwood floors, ceramics, prof fin basement, B/l wall unit, pot lights,

cold cellar & sound barrier walls. Prof landscaped front stone & back
yards w/2 decks, W/O from kitchen & master BR, 3 car garage.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

JAN McKEOWN*

$569,900

ground pool.

MLS#
W2214860

BIG & BEAUTIFUL

3 oversized bedrooms, 3 spacious
full baths located in a great
== neighbourhood! Just steps to
schools, parks & shops. Featuring
a large kitchen, upgraded oak
rm,
main flr laundry, gas fireplace,

Wonderful opportunity to
own a newer home in an
older mature area. 3+1
bdrms, dark oak floors
throughout, pot lights, wain-
scotting, granite counter-
tops, finished bsmnt,

in-
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